

**BID OPENING SEPTEMBER 5, 2023
 BID TABULATION
 LONDONDERRY TOWNSHIP
 ROAD PAVING**

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Grannas Brothers		New Enterprise		Cottle's Asphalt	
				UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
0203-0001	CLASS 1 EXCAVATION	429	CY	\$ 47.25	\$ 20,270.25	\$ 79.35	\$ 34,041.15	\$ 47.60	\$ 20,420.40
0203-0004	CLASS 1B EXCAVATION	526	CY	\$ 47.25	\$ 24,853.50	\$ 143.15	\$ 75,296.90	\$ 75.90	\$ 39,923.40
0212-0014	GEOTEXTILE, CLASS 4, TYPE A	4,847	SY	\$ 4.30	\$ 20,842.10	\$ 3.45	\$ 16,722.15	\$ 4.55	\$ 22,053.85
0313-0320	SUPERPAVE ASPHALT MIXTURE DESIGN, BASE COURSE, PG 64S-22, < 0.3 MILLION ESALS, 25.0 MM MIX, 3" DEPTH	4,847	SY	\$ 21.00	\$ 101,787.00	\$ 20.05	\$ 97,182.35	\$ 28.30	\$ 137,170.10
0350-0104	SUBBASE 4" DEPTH (NO. 2A)	4,847	SY	\$ 12.25	\$ 59,375.75	\$ 11.80	\$ 57,194.60	\$ 12.50	\$ 60,587.50
0350-0120	SUBBASE (NO. 2A)	276	CY	\$ 94.20	\$ 25,999.20	\$ 84.75	\$ 23,391.00	\$ 79.90	\$ 22,052.40
0413-0193	SUPERPAVE ASPHALT MIXTURE DESIGN, WEARING COURSE, PG 64S-22, < 0.3 MILLION ESALS, 9.5 MM MIX, 1 1/2" DEPTH, SRL-G	7,678	SY	\$ 9.75	\$ 74,860.50	\$ 11.25	\$ 86,377.50	\$ 15.40	\$ 118,241.20
0413-2057	SUPERPAVE ASPHALT MIXTURE DESIGN, WEARING COURSE (LEVELING), PG 64S-22, < 0.3 MILLION ESALS, 9.5 MM MIX, SRL-G	428	TON	\$ 103.65	\$ 44,362.20	\$ 127.40	\$ 54,527.20	\$ 171.00	\$ 73,188.00
0460-0003	BITUMINOUS TACK COAT (NTT/CNTT)	14,982	SY	\$ 0.37	\$ 5,543.34	\$ 0.25	\$ 3,745.50	\$ 0.75	\$ 11,236.50
0461-0001	ASPHALT PRIME COAT	2,482	SY	\$ 1.90	\$ 4,715.80	\$ 1.30	\$ 3,226.60	\$ 2.50	\$ 6,205.00
0608-0001	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 25,300.00	\$ 25,300.00	\$ 3,872.00	\$ 3,872.00	\$ 34,225.00	\$ 34,225.00
0901-0001	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC DURING CONSTRUCTION	1	LS	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 28,025.00	\$ 28,025.00	\$ 40,300.00	\$ 40,300.00
					\$ 418,909.64	TOTAL	\$ 483,601.95	TOTAL	\$ 585,603.35